TVS Diodes Axial Leaded - 6kA > KB Series
Description
The KB Series of high power TVS diode is specially designed for meeting
severe surge test environment of both AC and DC line protection
applications.
The KB features a very fast response and ultra low clamping
characteristics as compared to MOVs (Metal Oxide Varistors). These KB
components can be connected in series and / or parallel to create a

Leakage
VAC
(V)
VDC
(V)
Min. VBR @ IT
(V)
IT
(mA)
IPP @ 8/20μs
(kA)
VC @ IPP
(V)
IR @VDC
(μA)
KB-030C 21 30 33 10 6 100 2
KB-042C 30 42 47 10 6 105 2
KB-058C 40 58 64 10 6 110 2
KB-066C 45 66 70 10 6 120 2
KB-076C 54 76 85 10 6 140 2
KB-170C 130 170 180 10 6 260 2
KB-190C 145 190 200 10 6 290 2
KB-240C 180 240 250 10 6 340 2
KB-380C 275 380 401 10 6 520 2
KB-430C 341 430 440 10 6 625 2
Wave Solder Profile
Non Lead-free Profile Lead-free Profile
Te
m